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POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG CHF0.01

ISIN: CH1110760852

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
31.05 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.98% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH1110760852

PPGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

1,048 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

30.75 CHF (60)
31.20 CHF (1,000)
30.60 CHF
31.60 CHF
30.35 CHF
30.75 CHF
31.026047 CHF
20,754
643,914.57

259

62

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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441
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=232694348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1110760852&ID_NOTATION=332592390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1110760852&ID_NOTATION=332592390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b140c18400981db4c31cca3f9e1fe26be69933b1ed5e66e6abe280a97e389d84&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49f505169ba8fdab1&time=1721283589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9e8ca0a9973aafb5371cf0a5e4d0bbe4b404808753db07d72a5b3b78b5f323b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b99f9b5437ce0ed5a&time=1721283589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a21c5c555ecdfe79025d064537b14d1b6274c3f7fc38cee6e341e9df71b3a0b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8816b24ed6dbf2aee&time=1721283589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11992fab1ad298dae51a9d2614f30e871fcb2e36c674b9f01d4420ee1603a5d0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=527f7bc784be2ff3a&time=1721283589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4b3ea011357db2f0676a1259382e5e12646b7f274f529bb1bd4f1f3bae16553&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d256dc3a769dab66c&time=1721283589&tool=RSC

POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG CHF0.01

Details
2024/07/16 17:30:06 5y
Price
31.05 CHF 140.00
Difference (2] 0.98% (0.30) f ]h
120.00 LJ
General attributes ﬂ |
ISIN CH1110760852 M
Symbol PPGN too.00 |
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange rJ il L
Currency CHF 80.00 ,\] IMF H -'I
Sector Other F“"
Security type Stock 60.00
Market cap (m) 1,048 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
40.00 H
Market data a W II."""W
Bid (Bid size) 30.75 CHF (60) 20.00 M
Ask (Ask size) 31.20 CHF (1,000)
Open 30.60 CHF 2022 2023 2024
High 31.60 CHF
Low 30.35 CHF
Close (prev. day) 30.75 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 31.026047 CHF
Volume (pcs) 20,754
Trading volume 643,914.57 Price data
Number of trades 259 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.62 CHF (17,893)
Last size 62 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.89 CHF (24,896)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.08 CHF (47,317)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.45 CHF (45,364)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 34.60 CHF (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +109.37% +64.29% -67.35% YTD Low | date 14.11 CHF (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) +16.22 +12.15 -64.05 52 Weeks High | date 34.60 CHF (2024/05/15)
Beta 1.46 1.24 1.37 52 Weeks Low | date 14.11 CHF (2024/01/22)
Volatility  49.48 48.30 66.52
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 31.05 CHF 0.64 259
16
London Stock 2024/05/ 13:59 31.25 CHF 0.30 1
Exchange 07
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 1

Issues
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=332592390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464799264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464799264

POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG CHF0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
POLYPEPTIDE GROUP AG

Neuhofstrasse 24 - 6340 Baar
Telefon: +41-43-502-05-80
Fax: +

E-mail: info@polypeptide.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan-José
Gonzalez

Christina del
Vecchio
Jens Fricke

Marc Augustin

Neil Thompson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beat In-Albon

Jane Salik

Patrick
Aebischer

Philippe
Weber

Erik Schropp

Peter Wilden

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@polypeptide.com
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